



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 984/2025, CM APPL. 17688/2026

M/S OJAS ARTS & ORS.

Through:Appellant
Appearance not given.

versus

MR. ABHISHEK OBEROI

Through:Respondent

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

20.03.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 29.04.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 20, 2026/VA